30/08/2023, 12:33 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

M Gma” Ryan Swaine <viamed.ryan.swaine@gmail.com>

Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02
1 message

Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl> 29 August 2023 at 18:56
To: "ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk" <ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk>

2 different ones

Met vriendelijke groet,

G
\ DVUNG Course Director naa

t_+31880045400  Teteringsedijk 275
[‘ +3162062 17 71 4817 MEBreda

i . Nederland
Mremco@rngdlvmg.nl

(@ www.rngdiving.nl

RnG Diving ingeschreven bij de KvK onder nummer : Kijk eens op onze website, Duiken van beginner tot en
20111357. Ons BTW nummer: NL0O01672291B71. met Instructeur.

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> namens Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Verzonden: Tuesday, August 29, 2023 6:33:02 PM

Aan: Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl>

Onderwerp: Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

Dear Remco

Sorry for the late reply.

Did you want to proceed with two different analysers or 2x TEK-OX with two different sampling devices?
Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager

VANDAGRAPH Ltd.
http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Mon, 28 Aug 2023 at 17:37, Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl> wrote:

How do we order those?

Met vriendelijke groet,

rRuG
\ OVUV\NG Course Director na D
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(A www.rngdiving.nl

RnG Diving ingeschreven bij de KvK onder nummer : Kijk eens op onze website, Duiken van beginner tot en
20111357. Ons BTW nummer: NLO01672291B71. met Instructeur.

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Ryan Swaine
Verzonden: vrijdag 25 augustus 2023 10:16

Aan: Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl>

Onderwerp: Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

Dear Remco
Did you want to try 2 different analysers, such as the TEK-OX and the VN202?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 23 Aug 2023 at 14:03, Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl> wrote:

Just want to have 2 analysers so two different ones would be fine

Met vriendelijke groet,

\ r0G
OVLVANG

Course Director n a D

t,+31880045400 Teteringsedijk 275

0 +316 2062 17 71 4817 MEBreda

Nederland
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30/08/2023, 12:33 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

A4 remco@rngdiving.nl

(A www.rngdiving.nl

RnG Diving ingeschreven bij de KvK onder nummer : Kijk eens op onze website, Duiken van beginner tot en met
20111357. Ons BTW nummer: NL001672291B71. Instructeur.

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> namens Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Verzonden: Wednesday, August 23, 2023 3:00:28 PM

Aan: Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl>

Onderwerp: Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

Dear Remco

The Quick Ox which is supplied with the TEK-OX is suitable for use with a DIN pillar valve, are you sure you also
require the DINKIT?

Best regards

Ryan

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117

On Wed, 23 Aug 2023 at 13:26, Remco van 't Hooft <remco@rngdiving.nl> wrote:

| would need 1 tek ox and 1 with the din kit both automatic turn off.

Met vriendelijke groet,

\ RuG
OA\LVANG

Course Director n a D
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£, +318800454 00 Teteringsedijk 275
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Nederland
f-4remco@rngdiving.nl

(@ www.rngdiving.nl

RnG Diving ingeschreven bij de KvK onder nummer : Kijk eens op onze website, Duiken van beginner tot en met
20111357. Ons BTW nummer: NL001672291B71. Instructeur.

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> namens Ryan Swaine <office@viamed.co.uk>
Verzonden: Monday, August 21, 2023 4:02:04 PM

Aan: info rngdiving <info@rngdiving.nl>

Onderwerp: Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

Dear Remco

Thank you very much for your message. | have taken a look at your website and it is clear that you are a
retailer and so we would be happy to supply you directly at our trade pricing.

| have added your company details to our system from the information on your website, so you are free to
place an order anytime you like. We do not impose any minimum order quantities, we would only ask that your
initial orders are prepaid by either bank transfer or credit/debit card.

Please find our trade and retail pricing attached, with some product information.

I look forward to hearing from you and | welcome any questions you may have.

Kind regards

Ryan

ps. for your reference only, your account number is CID25902

Ryan Swaine

General Manager
VANDAGRAPH Ltd.

http://www.vandagraph.co.uk

Email ryan.swaine@vandagraph.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634900

Mob: +44 (0)7803 907117
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30/08/2023, 12:33 Gmail - Re: New customer message on 19 August 2023 at 15:02

On Sat, 19 Aug 2023 at 15:02, Vandagraph (Shopify) <mailer@shopify.com> wrote:

You received a new message from your online store's contact form.

Country Code:

GB

Name:

Remco van 't Hooft
Email:
info@rngdiving.nl
Phone Number:
0031880045400
Message:

How to become a dealer of your Brand, or do we have a
dutch distributor ?
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